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WE PROVIDE QUALITY, WHOLESOME
FOOD IN INFORMAL, RELAXED
SURROUNDS, USING THE FRESHEST
SEASONAL & LOCAL PRODUCE.

FOOD SERVED 12PM - 10PM
LAST ORDERS 9:45PM

Diners with a food allergy or any special dietary requirements are recommended
to consult their server before ordering. We offer Gluten Sensitive options, but do
not operate in a fully Gluten Free Kitchen.



NIBBLES

Smoked Gubbeen and Mustard Gougéres £8
Parmesan and Truffle

Toasted Flatbread £10
Cashew Hummus, Olive Oil, Smoked Paprika

Feta Fritters £9
Hot Honey

FOR TWO

Charcuterie Board For Two £16

Cured Meat, Coppa, Bresaola, Fennel Salami,
Ballylisk Brie, Roasted Fig Chutney

Irish Cheeseboard For Two £16
Kearney Blue, Gubeen, Ballylisk Brie

SANDWICHES

Roast Chicken Coronation Mayonnaise, Rocket £8.50
Grant's Ham, Hegarty’s Cheddar, Tomato, £8.50
Dijon Mustard

Clement's Egg, Mayo and Watercress £8
Roast Irish Beef, Roasted Pepper, Smoked Gubbeen, £9.50
Mustard

Available in white, granary or gluten free bread
served with Tayto crisps & side salad

DELI SANDWICHES

Bresaola £14
Flor Di Late, Aged Balsamic, Rocket, Warmed Sourdough

Mortadella £1a
Roasted Cep, Truffle Oil, Burrata, Warmed Sourdough

Pastrami £14
Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island Dressing,

Warmed Sourdough

Smoked Salmon £l4
Avocado, Cream Cheese, Pickled Cucumber, Wheaten Bread

Prawn Marie Rose £14

Gem, Tomato, Cucumber, Wheaten, Lemon



LITE BITES

Soup of the Day
Hasting’s Signature Stout and Treacle Wheaten

Pork and Black Pudding Sausage Rolls
Ballymaloe Relish

Seafood Chowder

Bacon, Smoked Haddock, Celery, Spring Onion, Dill, Parsley

Ploughman’s Bowl

Ham Hock, Tossed Salad, Grapes, Mature Cheddar, Pickled

Vegetables, Branston, Malted Loaf

Crispy Sticky Chicken
Charred Lime and Jalapeno Mayonnaise

Caesar Salad
Chicken, Gem, Black Olive, Grants Bacon, Parmesan,
Crouton, Egg

Whipped Ricotta
Sourdough, Shallot, Wild Garlic Oil, Roasted Pistachio

Beer Battered Scampi
Beer Battered, Skinny Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon

Loaded Fries
Crispy Chicken, Cheddar, Hot Sauce, Chipotle Mayo

SIDES

Skinny Fries / Sweet Potato Fries / Triple Cooked Chips

FROM OUR BAKERY

Lemon Meringue Tart
Whipped Mascarpone

Strawberry Cheesecake
Annabelle's Strawberry Compoéte

Homemade Scone

Cake of The Day
Ask Your Server

£7

£8

£8

£14

£14

£13

£14

£18

£13

£6 Each

£7

£7

£4

£6



Tea &
Colfee

SPECIALTY TEA £4.90

Since 1896 the Thompson family have been buying and blending the
world’s finest teas. The third generation of the Thompson family stay
true to this tradition, blending award winning teas in Belfast to bring
you a better cup of tea. We hope you enjoy our selection.

Irish Breakfast Tea Rooibos Loose Leaf
Earl Grey Sweet Ginger
Darjeeling Rhubarb Spritzer
Peppermint Tea Lemon Smoothie
Spearmint Tea Turkish Apple
Chamomile Whole Flower Hedgerow Heaven

Green Tea with Lemon

Green Tea with Goji

COFFEE £4.90

S.D Bell are Ireland's oldest independent coffee roasters, producing
premium coffee since 1887. Only the finest Brazilian Arabica beans
are used for our Signature Hasting's Blend.

Espresso Café Latte
Americano Flat White

Cappuccino Café Mocha



DIGESTIVES AND LIQUEUR COFFEE

Our House espresso is served with choice
of alcohol accompanied with cream.

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Café Royale
Italian Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE SELECTION

Our signature hot chocolates served with
marshmallows and chocolate.

Milk Hot Chocolate
Dark Chocolate

Ruby Hot Chocolate
Ruby Chocolate served with Baileys

Dairy free alternatives can be requested

£10

£5

£5

£10



Cocktails

SIGNATURE PIANO BAR COCKTAILS

Rhubarb Spritz
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Orange Juice, Rhubarb Syrup,
Fresh Lemon, Raspberry Liqueur, topped with Prosecco

Penthouse Poppet
Gin Rosé, Peach Schnapps, Raspberry Syrup,
Fresh Lemon, topped with Prosecco

The Piano Man
Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Cream, Sugar Cane,
Egg White & Blackberries

The Whip & Saddle
White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Fresh Lemon,
Sugar, Rhubarb, Raspberry, Egg White

Irish Smile
Brandy, Coffee Liqueur, Créme De Menthe & Chocolate
Liqueur topped with Cream

Harvest Moon
Vodka, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime,
Raspberry Syrup, topped with Lemonade

Watermelon Mojito
Pink Gin, Watermelon, Strawberry, Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar

The Golden Mile
Pineapple Gin, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, Sugar,
Fresh Lime, topped with Lemonade

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Classic French Martini
Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur and Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime &
Orange Zest

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Vanilla, Coffee Liqueur

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane, Egg White with a
Raspberry Liqueur Drizzle

Bramble
Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Fresh Lemon, Sugar Cane &
Blackberries

Dark and Stormy
Spiced Rum, Fresh Lime & Ginger Ale, topped with Dark
Rum & Irish Stout

Berry Mojito
Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Summer Berries, Sugar Cane,
topped with Soda

French 75
Gin, Lemon Juice & Sugar Cane, topped with Prosecco

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mokito
Freshly Muddled Lime Wedges and Mint
Leaf, Crushed Ice and Pressed Apple Juice

Strawberry Fizz
Freshly Muddled Strawberries, Fresh Lime,
topped with Lemonade

Cherub’s Punch
Sparkling Apple, Fresh Lime, Sugar Cane,
Ginger Ale with a Blackcurrant Drizzle

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£6

£6

£6



wine

WHITE WINE 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Zensa Pinot Grigio /taly, Puglia £9.70 |£12.90 | £38
Delicate aromas of lemon-lime, peach,

almonds, and honeysuckle. The palate

is crisp and refreshing, with an elegant,

mouth-watering balance of fruit and acidity.

Misty Ridge Sauvignon Blanc £10.50| £13.90 | £41
New Zealand, Marlborough.

A brilliant, pale lemon Sauvignon that packs an

intense nose of both fresh and ripe aromas.

Genio Y Figura Albarino £13.70 | £17.60 | £52
Spain, Rias Baixas

On the palate it has mild but noticeable

minerality; the citrus fruits return,

grapefruit,lime and the persistence of

stone fruits.

Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis £15.70 | £20.90 | £62
France, Burgundy

Notes of lemon and white peach on the nose
lead onto a palate that is clean and rounded,
dry and expressive.

The Bay Road Chardonnay Australia £8.50 | £11.20 | £33

Prominent tangerine notes on the nose and
this vintage also shows intense grapefruit, lime
and hints of spice.

ROSE WINE 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Trementi Vino Rosado Italiano /taly £8.70 |£11.60 | £34

An extremely fresh, crisp, elegant wine. Bright
notes of cherry, strawberry and raspberry rise
from the glass.



RED WINE

The Cloud Factory Pinot Noir
New Zealand, Marlborough

Classic cranberry and redcurrant aromas
giving us a wine with bite and texture.

Santa Estadea Reserva Spain, Rioja

Aromas of bramble fruit with spice and light
floral notes. It has a fine structure and supple
tannins giving elegance and length.

Chateau Penin Collection Bordeauz
Superieur (Merlot) France, Bordeaux

Full-bodied with a rich, round mouthfeel.
There are aromas and flavours of red fruits
and forest floor.

Black Craft Shiraz
Australia, Barossa valley

Generous mouth-filling sweet blackberries,
raspberries and plums cover the palate with
lashings of sweet spice followed by firm but
fine tannins and a dark, chocolatey finish.

La Maison Lilou Cabernet Sauvignon
France, Languedoc

Powerful aromas of red fruits, spices and
liquorice. Generous on the palate with hints of
strawberries, sweet peppers and eucalyptus.

Pulenta La Flor Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

Black cherry and plum dominate on the nose
and palate, accompanied by the subtle and
well-integrated cedar note which persists for
a long finish.

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

£12.70 | £16.90 | £50

£11.20 | £14.90 | £44

£10.70 | £14.20 | £42

£12.70 | £16.90 | £50

£8.70 | £11.60 | £34

£12.00 | £15.90 | £47



arkling
& Champagne

LUCCHETTO PROSECCO /taly, Veneto 20cl - £13

A soft, fruity and refreshing sparkling wine with
citrus, pear and floral flavours.

LUCCHETTO PROSECCO N.V /taly, Veneto £39

A soft, fruity and refreshing sparkling wine with
citrus, pear and floral flavours.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE N.V. £95
France, Champagne

Its biscuity nose is endowed with hints of white
fruit and rich, full-bodied palate is perfectly
balanced by fresh acidity and a soft, delicate
mousse.

BOLLINGER ROSE N.V. £115
France, Champagne

This highly polished rose combines notes of
plum, patisserie, cinnamon and spice. With
structure and weight and harmony of vibrant
flavours across the palate.



OPIILS
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VODKA

Smirnoff £6.60
Ketel One £9.40
Ketel One Citrus £9.40
GIN

Gordon's £6.60
Gordon's Pink £6.60
Tanqueray £6.90
PREMIUM GIN

Jawbox £9.40
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger £9.40
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger £9.40
Shortcross £9.40
Gunpowder £9.40
Glendalough £9.40
Hendricks £9.40
Tanqueray No. 10 £9.40
Monkey 47 £9.40
Ukiyo Blossom £9.40
Ukiyo Citrus £9.40
RUM

Bacardi £6.60
Captain Morgan’s Spiced £6.60

Kraken Black Spiced Rum £9.40



IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills

Black Bush

Jameson

Powers Gold Label

Born Irish Stout

Kirker & Greer Shamrock
Hinch Small Batch

IRISH MALT WHISKEY

Bushmills 10yr
Bushmills 16yr
Redbreast 12yr
Drumshanbo
Green Spot
Midleton Very Rare

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Bells

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Laphroaig 10yr
Talisker 10yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

BRANDY

Hennessey V.S
Hennessey X.O
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

£6.60
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£9.40
£10.00
£11.00

£14.00
£18.00
£15.00
£12.00
£15.00
£48.00

£6.60
£6.60
£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.00

£9.50
£22.00
£11.00



LIQUEURS

Disaronno
Creme De Menthe
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Irish Mist

Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Pernod
Sambuca

Tia Maria

Baileys

CCl

DRAUGHT

LAGER:
Clonmel
Heverlee
Stella

Tennents

IPA:
Maggie's Leap

RED ALE:
Hallion
STOUT:

Guinness

£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£7.20

£7.40

£7.40

£7.40

CIDER:

Magners

BOTTLES
Peroni

Corona
Budweiser
Peroni 0%
Magners Cider
Kopparberg Pear

Kopparberg
Strawberry & Lime

Kopparberg Mixed
Fruit

£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£7.50

£7.40

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£7.20

£7.20

£7.20



Mixers

THREE CENTS MIXERS

Three Cents Premium Tonic & Soda Beverages to be used as the
ultimate mixers for cocktails and long drinks. Their all-natural

substance and long-lasting fizziness is sure to compliment any drink.

Tonic Water 200ML
Tonic Water Zero 200ML

Sparkling Lemonade 200ML

SCHWEPPES MIXER SELECTION

Schweppes delicately balanced mixers sparkling with brilliant
bubbles. Made for mixing - or simply to quench your thirst.

Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ML
Schweppes Elderflower 200ML
Schweppes Soda Water 200ML

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 330ML

Diet Coke 330ML

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 330ML
Fanta Orange 330ML

Sprite Zero Sugar 330ML

Deep RiverRock Still 330ML
Deep RiverRock Sparkling 330ML
Monster Energy 250ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£5.50






